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THE OLD STATION MASTERS HOUSE

Turn of the century home featuring 4 bdrms
plus finished attic on 1 acre. Large principle
rooms, separate dining room, oak floors,

STONE COTTAGE
One of few homes in Eden Mills backing onto
the Eramosa river. 2 bdrms, LR, DR, galley § pocket doors, large foyer, new windows, new §3 bedrooms, finished recroom, woodstove,

kit., pine firs., 18" walls. Viewing commencing ¥ furnace and much more. Please call Gord™ fdeck. Located in family neighbourhood.
apt. 12/95. $129,900. RMRWS5-049 § or Michele* $229 00( AMACS5.072 1$138,900. {MAC95-08¢

#-

et L e s e e et A
.........

S L e R R ML
e

.....
...........

iy o, Lo i e T M R LT

............................

........
.......

> .-*:,:{':-". g SR
e S ¢ e el M e e e
. (S e 1 i My
e R e e

u

CLASSIC HORSE FARM
45 acres. Top of the line arena with viewing
oft & 10 box stalls - sand ring - 6 paddocks.

$184,900
TASTEFULLY DECORATED
STONE HOME

Quaint stone cottage. Deep sills, old fashioned tub.
Pleasant blend of old and new. Private back yard.

OR THE FAMILY
3 bedrooms up and 2 bedrooms down.

Walkout from dining room to deck. Large .
bright rec room. Close to school, park, shop- fLarge 4 bedroom home, 2 bay garage with
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ping & Rockwood Conservation. $154,900. offices, stocked pond. Excellent facility. Call
RMRW95-044 ichele* or Gord**, AMBEYYY9-U,

VILLAGE OF ROCKWOOD
RENTALS

3 bedroom $850 plus utilities

1 bedroom $650 plus utilities

Close to the river, Please call Michele* or Gord™.
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10 acres, Eramosa Township - | GREAT COUNTRY $209,000
$79,000

2.8 acres, 500 frorlage.bric_kbwalow,aplm
15 bed resthome (includes living jbedrooms, large rec room with woodstove, fire-
quarters) in small community -

$310,000

WHAT DOES $249,000 BUY?
11 acres, shop, 30’ x 80', green-
house, large 2500 sq. ft. 10 room

bungalow. 10 minutes north of 401,
Call Michele* or Gord*. RMAC95-045
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26'x17", walkout to 17'x31" inground pool,
jetached garage & shop 27'x22". 10 minutes
north of Milton. Call Gord*. = RMAC95-054
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A% Three bedroom century IREEN:
58 home, pine plank flooring, 2
pine kitchen cabinets.
Charm and character on a T o BT
lot backing onto greenbelt. |®=5&.
All for $123,900. Call Rod*
or Dinah*. 95-2-507

e QUIET
% RETREAT

s " ' Beautiful 2 bdrm mobile

$123,900
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Completely furnished. ELEGANT ENTERTAINING

Call Rod* or Dinah*.
F $75,000.00. 95-2-518

with floor-to-ceiling fireplace. Huge rec room with oak bar,
all the bells & whistles, this is for you. Call Rod* & Dinah*.
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BRING THE INLAWS
72 Wildwood Rd. Large tudor style sidesplit with full two bedroom inlaw. Inground
pool, set on 1.26 acre private lot. $379,900. To view call Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-506

EWPRICE] ‘
. . AR P E}

In this 2800 sq. ft.-ranch bungalow. Formal living & dining, main floor family room
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Beautiful 4
located clO
‘Course & F

& $1,135/mo. you
This property 1S
ated. It includBS|
; tra
ensuite bath, cen :
mi-en walkout from I‘wt-
Y
fenced raviné %

$7,745 down
this home.
. aainad & decor

storey home

se to Blue Springs Golf

airy Lake in Acton.

de large eat-in kitchen,

. " all new windows in éadloom in LR,
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place insert in living room, covered patio i e

eaves in

D/R, hal
-oom with FP &

1/2 car O

' 2' . ™
Ig& stairs ‘92, finished

W/O 1o backyard, 1-

arage. Priced at $172,900.

' RM240-95
Call Dave Krause* 10 view.
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PLEASANTLY APPOINTED

4 Best describes this four bedroom
#4 home with main floor laundry and

family room with fireplace and walk-
out to deck. Great area of town,

4 close to all amenities. $222,900. To

view call Rod* or Dinah*. 95-2-547
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TIRED OF CITY LIVING

Then check this cute two storey
three plus bedroom home. Located
in a village setting on a large lot. A
pleasure to show at $169,900. Call
Rod* or Dinah*, 95-2-552

POPULAR LOCATION

Spacious 3 bedroom bungalow features eat-in kitchen, large
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sauna & spa. If you want
$329,900. 95-2-422
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finished rec room with wet bar plus 4th bedroom. Great fami-
ly home at $184,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*.

95-2-317

Will buy 3 bedroom, large lot, detached garage. Call
Rod* or Dinah* for details.
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